
EcoZyme Enzymatic Detergent
NON-TOXIC. BIODEGRADABLE. SAFE.



EcoZyme Ultra is an extremely eff ective multi-enzymatic detergent 
for cleaning metal, plastic, dental, and veterinarian surgical 
instrumentation including fl exible & rigid endoscopes. EcoZyme’s 
unique patented formulation contains a variety of safe enzymes 
and surfactants that break down organic and inorganic biological 
residue.

EcoBase Detergent is a non-enzymatic detergent designed for 
automated processes, such as tunnel washer, ultrasonic washers 
and cart washers. It is an eff ective detergent used for the cleaning 
of metallic, plastic, surgical and dental instruments, including 
fl exible and rigid endoscopes.

ECOZYME ULTRA
Multi-tiered Exzymatic Detergent

ECOBASE
Non-Exzymatic Detergent

PART ID
18560-04
18560-2.5
18560-05
18560-15

PART ID
11050-04
11050-2.5
11050-05
11050-15

VOLUME
1 Gallon
2.5 Gallon
5 Gallon
15 Gallon

VOLUME
1 Gallon
2.5 Gallon
5 Gallon
15 Gallon

UOM
4/BOX
2/BOX
EACH
EACH

UOM
4/BOX
2/BOX
EACH
EACH

EcoZyme is a powerful, multi-enzymatic detergent for cleaning metal, 
plastic, dental and veterinarian surgical instruments – including fl exible 
& rigid endoscopes. EcoZyme’s unique, patented formulation contains 
a variety of safe enzymes and surfactants that break down organic and 
inorganic biological residue. Completely safe…amazingly eff ective.



Our same patented formula as EcoZyme Ultra but in a spray bottle 
is available in 4, 8, 16, and 32 fl uid ounces. EcoZyme is safe on 
all surgical instruments; fl exible and rigid scopes and power tools. 
EcoZyme’s unique patented formulation contains a variety of safe 
enzymes and surfactants designed to bread down all organic and 
inorganic residue.

EcoSonic Descaler detergent is an advanced surfactant cleaner 
formulated to refurbish surgical instrumentation without the use of 
hazardous ingredients. EcoSonic is excellent for removing stains, 
discolouration, rust, and residue from metal and porous/metallic 
surfaces without negative impact. EcoSonic prevents redisposition 
of contaminates. The corrosion inhibitor leaves surfaces clean, 
bright and residue free. 

ECOZYME
Spray

ECOSONIC
Descaler

PART ID
27545-04
27545-08
27545-16
27545-32

PART ID
43394-04

VOLUME
4 Ounce
8 Ounce
16 Ounce
32 Ounce

VOLUME
1 Gallon

UOM
72/CASE
12/BOX
12/BOX
6/BOX

UOM
4/BOX

EcoZyme Auto is an eff ective multi-enzymatic detergent for
cleaning metal, plastic, dental, veterinarian and surgical 
instrumentation. EcoZyme’s unique patented formulation contains 
a variety of safe enzymes and surfactants that break down the 
compounds of organic and inorganic biological residue.

PART ID
17560-04
17560-2.5
17560-05

VOLUME
1 Gallon
2.5 Gallon
5 Gallon

UOM
4/BOX
2/BOX
EACH

ECOZYME AUTO
Multi-tiered Exzymatic Detergent



pattersonpope.com 


